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BUR 314 BUS

W. W. MONTAGUE & CO.
ntPOBTERS OF

GALVANIZED AND COMMON

All Sizes and Numbers.

809. 311, 313, 315 and 317 MARKET STREET.

Biirtnett rharles G., laborer, r. 7 Fair Av
Hiirtnett John, painter, r. la2, 14th
Burton A. E. Mrs., widow, r. -327 Eddy
Burton Alexander H.. clerk Wells Fargo & Co. 'a Bank,

r. 1024 Washington
Burton Arthur (Switzer * Burton) r. 120, 12th
Burton Augustus A., salesman, r. 1125 Buchanan
Burton Bi-njauiin J., capitalist, r. 2101 Hyde
Burton Charles, porter, r. 3ii6 Stockton
Burton Charles A., r. 1024 Washington
Burton Charles F., attorney at law, 414 California r.

iai7 Oreen
Barton Charles O. , Grand Secretary American

Lesion of Honor, 46 St. Ann's Bldg, r. 124 Ridley
Burti>n Ertward W., purser stmr City of Sydney, r.

10-4 Washington
Burton Elizabi th Miss, teacher music, r. 739 Natoma
Burton George K., traveling salesinau Dunham, Car-

rigau & Hayden Co., r. Grand Hotel
Burton G. H., Colonel U. S. A., and Inspector-

General Division of the Pacific and Department
of Calif, rnia, office 212 Phelan Blclg, r. 2522 Pine

Burton I.saac L , machinist, 115 Ist, r. W s Baker bet
J^flerson and Beach

Burton James, patternmaker W. T. Garratt & Co., r.

I'.M Turk
Burton J. H., r. 1118 Market
Burton John, clerk Held Bros. & Co., r. 1824 Howard
Burton John, patternmaker Miners' Foundry, r. 351,

1st
Burton John A., bookkeeper Grant Bros., and secre-

tary Moraga Land Assn., 67 Chronicle Bldg, r. 519
O'Farrell

Burton John B., carpenter Mecredy Bros., r. 560
Howard

Burton L. A., widow, r. 2112 Powell
Burton Philips, cigarmaker, r. .531 M Birch Av
Burton Samuel C, clerk 8. P. Co., r. 417 Larkin
Burton Stella Miss, finisher L. Tjiors, r. 124 Ridley
Burton Susie Miss, retoucher L. Thors, r. 124 Ridley

BURTON W. H. & CO. .wima™
U. Burton) manufacturer store and
Avindo'iv a>viiin|;s, private residence
awniiijfs a specialty. 7li6 Mission

Burton William, seaman, r. 518 Mission
Burton William E., purser stmr City of Peking, r.

1024 Washington
Burton William H. (W, H. Burton & Co.) r.

1824 Howard
Burton William M., bookkeeper John Daniel & Co.,

r. 519 .lesfiie

(& burton. See Berton and Bertln
Burtschell William, marine engineer stmr Crescent

City. r. 25 Welsh
Bar-well Robert, shoemaker P, F. Nolan & Co., r. 640,

lUth
Bury Arthur, clerk R. L. Toplilz& Co., r. 1812 Fillmore
Bury George F., wool clnHser, r. 920 North Point
Bury .Jacques, lodgings, 776 Howard
Bury Thomas, di tective, r. 1812 Fillmore
Bury Valentine R., clerk Langley & Michaels Co., r.

1812 Fillmore
Busby Fred H., glove mnfr, 412 Market, r. Oakland
Busby Henry, stableman Faiusworth & Ruggles
Biibby Joseph, gardener, r. 1(18 Tehama, rear
BuKcelle James R., broker, 412 California, r. 1724

Mission
Busch Carl, bartender, r. 607 Powell
BuBch Daniel, butcher William J. O'Shaughnessy, r.

216>4 Clara
Busch Edward, waiter, r. 53254 Sixth
bu»ch Ueortif, laborer Cal. Dry Dock, r. Hunter's

Point, South S. F.
BuR' li liustav, \>arlender William C. Peters
BuBcb Jacob, galvanizer Cal. Wire Works, r. 309 Fran-

cisco

Busch Jacob J., teamster, r. 9 Midway
Busch John J., weigher Cal. Wire Works, r. 309 Fran-

cisco
Busch Lizzie Miss, dressmaker, r. 115 Valencia
Busch Martin L., r. 115 Valencia
Busch P., galvanizer Cal. Wire Works, r. 309 Fran-

cisco
Busch Paul, liquor saloon. Ocean Terrace, Sutro

Heights
Busch William, currier A. B. Patrick & Co., r. cor

Nebraska and Yolo
BuBch William H., manager Pacific States Savings

Loan and Building Co., 328 Montgomery, room 19,
r. 2649 Howard

i^" Busch. See Bush
Buscke Albert L., machinist, r. 257 Clementina
Buse John, brassworker Whyte & De Rome, r. Turk

Street Hotel
Buse William, baker, r. 813 Bush
Buse William, with Schmidt Label and Litbo. Co., r.

413 Leavenworth
Buser Emma Miss, r. 1214 Mission
Bush Andrew, laborer, r. 213 Harrison
Bush Annie, widow, r. 925 Washington
Bush Anthony H., clerk freight auditor's dept, 8. P.

Co., r. Decoto, Cal.
Bush Archibald J., gasfitter, r. 614 O'Farrell
Bush B.. cook, r. 714 J^ Tehama
Bush Belle Miss, dressmalrer. r. 39 South Park
Bush Caroline S., widow, r. E s Potrero Av nr 23d
Bush Charles, salesman Nathan Bush, r. 1020 Folsom
Bush Charles G. (Bush & Son) r. 204, 19th
Bush Charles S.. r. Brooklyn Hotel
Bush Charles P., policeman, r. 523 Post

.D U Oil JJxi. V JLU sanitary engfineer,
gastittincT, steam heating, sewerag'e
and ventilation. Sanitary plumbin;^
a specialty, 316 Sutter, r. ^031 Pacific
Av

Bush Edward N., bookkeeper D. Bush, r. 1070 Howard
Bush Edwin D., commission merchant, 405 Front,

room 4, r. Oakland
Bush Emma, widow, cloakmaker, r. 108 William
Bush Frank A., salesman Tauzy, Levi & Co., r. 817

Capp
Bush Frank J., plumber, r. 527 ^ Pine
Bush George E., drayman r. 1220 Powell
Bush Henry, salesman I. Bush & Co., r. 722 Califor-

nia
Bush Henry, distributor U. 8. Laundry, r. 9 Albion

Av
Bush Henry, merchant, r. 1625 Pine
Bush Henry, salesman Nathan Bush, r. 1020 Folsom
Bush Henry, porter, r. 641 Commercial
Bush Henry C. , agent Atlantic and Pacific Fast

Freight Line, office 60-63 Chronicle Bldg, r. Oak-
land

Bush Henry T., president Bush & Mallett Co., 34
Geary, r. 614 O'Farrell

Bush Hirman, wniter, r. 210 Montgomery
Bush HymanP., office 101 Sausome, room 21 and

bookkeeper U. S. Mint, r. 1221) Page
Bush I. & Co. (Isaac Bush) hardware, 126 Clay
Bush Isaac (I Bush & Co.) r. Haywards
Bush J. E. Mrs. (Bush & Biiscom) r. 145 Ellis
Bush John, expressman, cor Pine and Sausome, r. 817

Capp
Bush John Mrs., widow, r. 1716 Hyde
Bush John F., plumber, r.6.55 Washington
Bush John S., manager Hotel Laugham, 145

Ellis
Bush Joseph, butcher, r. 1716 Hyde
bush Joseph A., clerk, r. 817 Capp
Bush Lizzie R. Miss, teacher Pacific Heights School,

r. 1716 Hyde
Bush Louis (Bush & Son) r. 2108 Howard

SAVINGS BANK.
GUARANTEE CAPITAL, $1,000,000

M.4ERET ANHIoURTH STREETS.

FALSHER & R£Y.
ALXILIVIIY r»UBL.l:SHi:itS

AMD NEWSPAf'Ell
ADVERTISING AGENTS, 4]52an«eSt.,g.F


